Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

04/30/2011 12:09:47 2011 Festival of Feet 5km

04/30/2011

Time
min/mile Ag

Women's Overall

3 1/3 Rachel Brandt
7 2/3 Emily Krause
9 3/3 Rehme
Women 40-49
32 1/10 Cindy Horne
60 2/10 Holly Flippen
61 3/10 Robin Lynn Barnes
64 4/10 Cindi Luck
65 5/10 Ashley Adams
74 6/10 Nancy Brad
79 7/10 Jeanie Cooper
103 8/10 Fern Wilcox
119 10/10 Michelle Armstrong
Women 50-59
72 1/8 Karen Vossberg
73 2/8 Terri Rosemond
81 3/8 Gail Oakes
89 4/8 Carolyn Lane
97 5/8 Sharon Eak
108 6/8 Eunice Key
113 7/8 Linda Brown
118 8/8 Janice Cannon
Women 60 and over
85 1/3 Jane Allen
96 2/3 Mary James
106 3/3 Cathy Haygood

Women's Others

14 1/46 Lydia Dolvin
17 2/46 Joy Turkal
20 3/46 Saran Beale

21 4/46 Paige Haley

22 5/46 Gwen Eak

23 6/46 Megan Satterwhite
26 7/46 Monica Brown

33 8/46 Zoey Jackson

34 9/46 Jill Hupp-Polla
35 10/46 Brooke Cox

36 11/46
37 12/46
38 13/46
40 14/46
42 15/46
43 16/46
46 17/46
48 18/46
49 19/46
52 20/46
55 21/46
56 22/46
57 23/46
58 24/46
63 25/46

Wendy Danielson
Jessica Luck
Caroline Lyons
Kailey Gray
Mary Haley

Anna Dustin
Shelby Spicer
Brooke Fields
Bethany Clever
Melissa Spicer
Gracie Chewning
Jennifer Kerr
Paula Dustin
Michelle Chewning
Kelsey Cooper

Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Powhatan

Nicholasville
Bowling Green
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen
Bowling Green
Woodford
Milford
Milford
Ruther Glen

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Stafford
Bowling Green
King George
Bowling Green
Mechanicsville
Milford

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Midlothian

Woodford
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Milford
Stafford
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Champlain
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Glen Allen
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Richmond
Champlain
Bowling Green
Milford

KY
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Va
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
Va

o

P O OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

P O OO0 OoOoOoOo

O O O

cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoRoNoNoNololoNoNoNoNolololNoNelNe]

:23:
124
:25:

:34:
:41
144
:45:
:45:
247
:49:
:55:
:01:

247
47
:49:
:53:
:55:
:56:
:58:
:00:

:51:
:54:
:56:

:27:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:32:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:45:

00 7:24 24
52 8:00 17
23 8:10 39
11 11:00 42
247 13:27 46
21 14:16 41

02 14:30 40
26 14:37 45

:06 15:10 48
07 15:49 42
36 17:54 47
43 19:52 40

04 15:09 59
04 15:09 54
59 16:05 53
10 17:07 58
02 17:43 55
20 18:08 54
36 18:52 51
38 19:31 54

05 16:27 68
29 17:32 64

17 18:07 73
32 8:52 13
13 9:24 28
16 9:45 13
16 9:45 14
41 9:53 30
43 9:53 26
59 10:37 35
16 11:21 37
16 11:21 27
17 11:21 9
17 11:21 26

31 12:05 30
32 12:05 32
00 12:14 10
19 12:20 39
22 12:21 11

46 12:29 9
57 12:32 11
18 12:39 28
47 12:48 36
34 13:03 11

46 13:07 29
55 13:10 39
59 13:11 36
02 14:30 16



100
110
112
Men
25
77
88
93
104
122
Men
12
76
109
Men

10
11
13
15
16
18
19
24
27
28
30
31

26/46
27/46
28/46
29/46
30/46
31/46
32/46
33/46
34/46
35/46
36/46
37/46
38/46
39/46
40/46
41/46
42/46
43/46
44/46
45/46
46/46

Cathy Gray
Shannon Wright
cherokee mills
Jasmine Chapman
serenity Mills
Stacie Wright
Kamryn Gray
Christy Oakes
Tracey Mallory
Brandy Watts

Cora Haefner
Courtney Didlake
Amelia Eak

Mary Haefner
Stephanie Preston
Jennifer Fields
Rebecca Haygood
Cassandra Chapman
Shannon Brooks
Faith Brooks
Stephanie Armstrong

's Overall

1/3
2/3
3/3
40-49
1/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9
6/9
7/9
8/9
9/9
50-59
1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

Scott Mersiowsky
Chris Leggett
Ryan Preston

Ward J. Waren
John Rehme
John Haefner
Jim Brad
Lance Didlake
Toni Haefner
Jeff Preston
Marty Chapman
Mike Jackson

Anthony Lippa
Chip Rosemond
Jeff Sili
Frank Eak
Richard Wilcox
Steve Wright

60 and over

1/3
2/3
3/3

Douglas Jones
Michael Vossberg
Charlie Haygood

's Others

1/31
2/31
3/31
4/31
5/31
6/31
7/31
8/31
9/31
10/31
11/31
12/31
13/31

Adam Woolridge
Sam Brad

Jon Macklin
Jason E.
Matthew Eak
Shamaal Vick
Peyton Haygood
Isaac Horne
Andrew Wright
Daniel Dolvin
Lucas Haefner
Chance Morris
Riley Haygood

Satterwhite

Green
Green

Bowling
Bowling
Milford
Milford
Milford
Bowling
Bowling
Norfolk
Bowling
Milford
Bowling
Bowling
Bowling
Bowling
Hatboro
Bowling Green
Midlothian
Milford
Milford
Milford
Ruther Glen

Green
Green

Green

Green
Green
Green
Green

Fredericksburg

Ruther Glen
Hatboro

Fredericksburg

Powhatan
Bowling Green
Woodford
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Hatboro
Midlothian
Ruther Glen

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
King George
Milford
Bowling Green

Fredericksburg

Bowling Green
Midlothian

Bowling Green
Woodford

Fredericksburg

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Stafford

Bowling Green
Nicholasville
Bowling Green
Woodford

Bowling Green
Stafford

Bowling Green

VA
VA
Va

Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
PA
VA
VA
Va
Va
Va
VA

VA
VA
PA

VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
PA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
Va
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
KY
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Nl el oNoNoNoloBoNoNoNoNololNolNolNolNolN o)

O O O

oNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNe]

P OO OoOoOoOOoOo

[eoNeNe]

cNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoRoNoNoNe]

:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
47
:49:
:50:
:50:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:

:17:
:18:
124

124
:25:
:33:
247
:53:
:54:
:55:
:56:
:58:

:31:
:47:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:01:

:26:
47
:56:

124
:25:
:25:
127
:27:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:

34
38
50
51
51
30
34
00
45
02
40
29
59
21
13
18
18
06
33
34
44

55
41
09

14
22
23
08
30
21
18
33
15

24
29
10
00
37
54

10

:10

24

37
39
40
27
55
11
07
08
23
21
21
41
41

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
: 30
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:

17

N

10:
15:
:07
17:
:54
19:

17

17

40
41
04
05
05
17
57
06
20
45
57
13
23

46
48
07
21
29
30
52

146
:01
146

148
:10
10:
15:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

45
10
13
30
48
12
45

06
17

23

55

125
11
:09

:55
:15
:16
:50
:59
124
142
142
:06
144
144
:50
:50

30
31
10
11
36
28

29
34
32
10
17

19
30
17

33
12
16

45
35
14

48
41
42
46
47
44
46
46
42

57
54
51
56
55
57

62
60
73

31
18
29
33
29
15

14
32
11

16
10



39
41
44
45
47
50
51
53
54
59
62
70
84
98
102
111
115
120

14/31
15/31
16/31
17/31
18/31
19/31
20/31
21/31
22/31
23/31
24/31
25/31
26/31
27/31
28/31
29/31
30/31
31/31

Jocorey Myers
Daryl Potts
Brittany Fields
Dewey Spicer
Andrew Haley
Brandon Dayley
Chris McNulty
Cameron Smithers
Brandon Marshall
Wayne Battle
Jeremiah Jackson
Jack Brad
Ashley Mallory
Austin Fields IV

Austin Fields III

Brian Jackson
James Chapman
Bryan Armstrong

Bowling Green

Fredericksburg

Bowling Green

Fredericksburg

Bowling Green

Stafford
Hanover
Doswell
Stafford
Ruther Glen
Woodford
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Ruther Glen
Milford
Ruther Glen

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
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:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:41:
144
:46:
:50:
:55:
:55:
:58:
:00:
:01:

37
19
38
41
50
18
18
49
05
46
20
51
46
11
19
14
12
44

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
146
17:
18:
19:
19:

17

06
20
26
27
30
39
39
49
54
27
16
05
20

48
45
23
52

11
30

36
11
16
18
10
10
37
10

35

28

13



